BE PREPARED TAX SERVICE, LLC.

Federal 1040:

Schedule A
Schedule B

Schedule C

Schedule D

Schedule E

EITC Credit:

State Return:

Local Return:

Hourly Fee:

Fee Schedule

January 2025

Itemized Deductions

Interest & Dividend Income

Self-employed: Pricing starting at

Form 8949: Capital Gains

Rental Property: Each Property

Earned Income Tax Credit

Per Each State

Keystone or Berkheimer

After 15 Hour

Audit Protection: Highly Recommended

$205 *

Included
Included

$200

Included

$100

$80

$90

$60
$100

$60

*1% hour of preparation included then $100 per hour.

Other fees may apply.



