## BE PREPARED TAX SERVICE, LLC.

## Fee Schedule January 2025

Federal 1040:		\$205 *
Schedule A	Itemized Deductions	Included
Schedule B	Interest & Dividend Income	Included
Schedule C	Self-employed: Pricing starting at	<b>\$200</b>
Schedule D	Form 8949: Capital Gains	Included
Schedule E	Rental Property: Each Property	\$100
EITC Credit:	Earned Income Tax Credit	\$80
<b>State Return:</b>	Per Each State	\$90
Local Return:	Keystone or Berkheimer	\$60
<b>Hourly Fee:</b>	After 1 <sup>st</sup> Hour	\$100
Audit Protection: Highly Recommended		<b>\$60</b>

<sup>\*1</sup>st hour of preparation included then \$100 per hour. Other fees may apply.